Fractions, Decimals, and Percent
Deco Trees
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Topic

Part-whole

Add

Add

Subtract

Subtract

Subtract

Add and Subtract
Equivalence
Equivalence
Equivalence
Equivalence
Equivalence
Equivalence
Equivalence
Equivalence
Equivalence
Equivalence
Equivalence
Fraction of a set
Fraction of a set
Fraction of a set
Improper Fractions
Improper Fractions
Improper Fractions
Improper Fractions
Improper Fractions
Improper Fractions
Improper Fractions
Mixed Numbers
Mixed Numbers
Multiplication

Whole

1 whole
6/7
8/9
7/8
7/10
11/12
5/6

1 half
2/3
4/5

6 eighths
7 ninths
7 tenths
8/10
9/12
12/15
15/18
16/20
12

24

800

9 fourths
10/4
13/5
12 thirds
14/3
16/3

8

4 3/5
52/3
7/8
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32
33
34
35
36
37

Decimals

Page #

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Multiplication
Multiplication
Multiplication
Divide
Divide
Divide

Topic

Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Tenths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths

10

20

Whole

6/10

7 tenths

8 tenths
9/10

1

1(2)
16/10

1.8

1 8/10

1.9

2.7

27 tenths

28 tenths

3 9/10

4 7/10

4.9

5.4

27.8

36.4

6/100

7 hundredths
8 hundredths
9/100

1 tenth

1/10
16/100

0.17

0.18

19/100

27 hundredths
78 hundredths
2.08

239 hundredths
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Hundredths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Thousandths
Multiply by 10

Multiply by multiples of 10
Multiply by 100 & 1000
Multiply by 100 & 1000
Multiply by a decimal
Multiply by a decimal

3 9/100

4 6/100

4.37

467 hundredths
5.08

7 8/100

8.59

28.05

36.04
5/1000

7 thousandths
9 thousandths
1 hundredth
1/100
17/1000
29/1000
0.215

625 thousandths
658/1000
718/1000
0.857

2.486

2.648

3 7/1000
3.029

3.857

3864 thousandths
4.007

4523

5 9/1000
5.279

5786 thousandths
7.009

7.068

8.542

16.489
24.513
88.888
99.999
7777.777
8999.999
55.555
88.888
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114 Divide by 10 333.333

115 Divide by multiples of 10 766.666
116 Divide by 100 & 1000 4444.444
117 Divide by 100 & 1000 444.444
118 Divide by a decimal 6555.55
119 Divide by a decimal 9888.88
Percent
Page # Topic Whole
120 Fractions 100%
121 Fractions 100% (2)
122 Fractions 100% (3)
123 Decimals 100% (4)
124 Fractions and Decimals 100% (5)
125 Percentage of a Quantity 98

Answer Key and Blank Deco Tree Template

126 -131
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